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ICSE 2024RESULTS

RANK

1
2nd

3rd

UID

8205170

8093126

8213665

INDEX NO

1245370/025

1245370/001

1245370/061

NAME

ANKAN SAHA

TANUSH MUKHERUEE

ISHAN SAHA

% (BEST OF 5)

97.60%

96.60%

95.40%

SUBJECTS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

ENGLISH LITERATURE

HINDI

BENGALI

MATHEMATICS

EVS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

HISTORY& CIVICS

GEOGRAPHY

COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS

COMMERCIAL

APPLICATIONS

SUBJECTWISE HIGHESTMARKS OBTAINED

UID INDEXNO NAME

8259239 1245370/104 SANHITANANDI

8184672 1245370/011 MD.AYAAN ANSARI

8212762 1245370/049 SNEHA TIWARI

8213653 124537o/060 ANNAPURNA SAH

8259320 1245370/105 SOURJAGHOSH
8213665 1245370/061 ISHAN SAHA

8213905 1245370/071 MD. FARHAN REJA

8205306 1245370O/032 SUHANI KHATOON

8205170 1245370/025 ANKAN SAHA

8205170 1245370/025 ANKAN SAHA
820517O 1245370/025 ANKAN SAHA
8259635 1245370/116 ANKUSH SHARMA
8093126 1245370/001 TANUSH MUKHERJEE

8204939 1245370/022 ANIKETMISHRA

8205170 1245370/025 ANKAN SAHA

8213665 1245370/061 ISHANSAHA

8205192 1245370/027 SHRADDHA GUPTA

8205170 1245370/025 ANKAN SAHA

8093126 1245370/001 TANUSH MUKHERJEE

8265494 1245370/124 LAKITA JHAWAR

MARKS

98

98
99
99

91

98
98
98

99

100

100

97

100

100

100

100

98

100

100

96

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ART

8213665

8217808
1245370/061

1245370/075

ISHAN SAHA

RISHANDAS

96

97

06.05.2024



CHILDRENANO

MAKHL

WORNER

DREAMLAND SCHOOL
(WBOB6)

[.C.S.E.(10), 1.5.C. (12)]
98,T.N.MUKHERJEE ROAD,

P.O.: MAKHLA, DIST: HOOGHLY, W.B. PIN:712245,
Phone:2663 4888|2664 1987

RANK

2nd

3rd

RANK

1T

nd

3rd

RANK

15T

2nd

SUBJECT

ENGLISH

BENGALI

HINDI

GEOGRAPHY

PSYCHOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

|COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

COMMERCE
ACCOUNTS

BUSINESS STUDIES

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

ART

ISC 2024RESULTS

XIl (SCIENCE)

UID INDEXNO. NAME
7625635 2241246/021 ANIKETMANDAL
7630925 2241246/025 PRANJALDEY

7635250 2241246/028 ADITYA DAS

7643223 2241246/029 SAGNIK DEY

XII(COMMERCE)
UID INDEXNO. NAME

7616682 2241246/090 SNEHA VERMA
7684656 2241246/097 PREM BARADIA

7684968 2241246/103 ISHA SHARMA
XII (ARTS)

UID INDEXNO. NAME
7738298 2241246/182 PALAK SINGH
7671615 2241246/171 TANYA SINGH
7647251 2241246/170 DEBMALYA CHAKRABARTI

SUBJECTWISE HIGHESTMARKS OBTAINED
UID INDEXNO. NAME

7625635 2241246/021 ANIKETMANDAL
7630925 2241246/025 PRANJALDEY
7616682 2241246/090 SNEHA VERMA
7728095 2241246/063 SHUVAYU MUKHERJEE
7672187 2241246/033 SALONIKUMARI
7696729 2241246/048 SWATIGUPTA
7738298 2241246/182 PALAK SINGH
7735277 2241246/180 SAPTADIPSARKAR
7635250 2241246/028 ADITYADAS
7643223 2241246/029 SAGNIKDEY
7625635 2241246/021 ANIKETMANDAL
7505701 2241246/004 SAMAYETASAMANTA
7635250 2241246/028 ADITYA DAS
7684656 2241246/097 PREM BARADIA
7684656

2241246/097 PREM BARADIA
7616682 2241246/090 SNEHAVERMA
7684656 2241246/097 PREM BARADIA
7734802

2241246/177 KRIPA CHOWRASIA
7671615 2241246/171 TANYA SINGH
7738298 2241246/182 PALAK SINGH
7506312 2241246/005 PRIYANTI SAHA

PERCENTAGE

94.5

93.25

93.25

92.5

PERCENTAGE

93.25

89.25

86.75

PERCENTAGE

94

91

89.5

MARKS
93
93

93
90
95
95

100

91

95

96

96

96

97

92

93

91

95

92
96

99

89

06.05.2024


